
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
02 
60 
31 
90 
86 
18 
018 
73 
30 
68 
2 
33 
37 

Name 
Pierce Marshall / Eric Foss 
Bob Neapole / Guy Cosmo 
Matt Graham / Jake Latham 
Robert Tornello 
Dave House / Mikel Miller 
Matt Forbush / Tom Long 
Wayne Jackson 
Nigel Greensall / Gary Ball 
Michael Schmitz / Collin Schmitz 
Stanley Fulton 
Travis Engen 
Adam Lindemann / Tristan Nunez 
Jon Field 

Group 
HSRPC 
HSRPC 
HSRPC 
HSRPC 
HSRPC 
HSRPC 
HSRPC 
HSRPC 
HSRPC 
HSRPC 
HSRPC 
HSRPC 
HSRPC 

Class 
P1E 
P1E 
P3E 
P2E 
P3E 
P3E 
P2E 
P3E 
P3E 
P3E 
P1E 
P3E 
P3E 

Laps 
44 
44 
41 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
39 
39 
36 
25 
18 

Best Tm 
1:34.840 
1:34.042 
1:46.440 
1:46.409 
1:48.940 
1:42.807 
1:48.387 
1:43.443 
1:49.083 
1:53.919 
1:42.261 
1:52.318 
1:44.303 

Car Info 
2017 Cadillac DPI 
2020 Acura ARX-05 
2020 Ligier JS P320 
2014 Coyote Corvette DP 
2016 Ligier JS P315 
2017 Ligier JS P315 
2009 Oreca FLM09 
2020 Ligier JS P320 
2019 Norma M30 
2017 Ligier JS P315 
2005 Audi R8 
2020 Ligier JS P320 
2016 Ligier JS P315 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/12/2025 6:41:09 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

0.640 

Avg. Speed 

100.877 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.042 

Best Speed 

132.069 

Best Lap by 

60 - Bob Neapole / Guy Cosmo 

HSR Watkins Glen Classic 6 Hour  

HSR Prototype Challenge 

Prototype Challenge Enduro Race 

Race started at 17:02:43 

Watkins Glen International 3.450 miles 

6/12/2025 17:00 


